
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul

7:30-8:30

8:30-8:45

9:00-10:10

"Intro to Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci)     

A.D.

"Intro to Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci)    

A.D.

"Intro to 

Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D.

10:20-11:30

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)          

R.S.

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)       

R.S.

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)     

R.S.

11:30-12:45 Lunch

1:00-2:15

Writing/ 

Communication     

(1147 Math)          

B.B.      

DLS

Writing/ 

Communication     

(1147 Math)        

B.B.

2:30-3:30

3:30-5:00

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S./D.C.     

Lab Activity - 

Robotics             

(1147 Math/Sci)   

A.D./T.A.    Lab Activity - Intro. 

To Robotics        

(1147 Math/Sci)      

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S./D.C.      

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci)     

CLUSTER  5 - First Week Schedule 2017

Breakfast

Morning Update

Lab Activity - 

Robotics             

(1147 Math/Sci)   

A.D./T.A.    

Schilling 

Robotics

Lunch

* Information Subject to Change



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul

7:30-8:30

8:30-8:45

9:00-10:10

"Intro to Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci)     

A.D.

"Intro to Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci)    

A.D.

"Intro to 

Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D.

10:20-11:30

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)     

R.S.

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)    

R.S.

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S.

11:30-12:45 Lunch

1:00-2:15

Writing/ 

Communication     

(1147 Math)           

B.B.

DLS

Writing/ 

Communication     

(1147 Math)        

B.B.

2:30-3:30

3:30-5:00

CLUSTER 5 - Second Week Schedule 2017

Breakfast

Lab Activity - Intro. 

To Robotics        

(1147 Math/Sci)   

A.D./TA      

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S./D.C.      

Lab Activity - 

Intro. To Robotics        

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D./TA      

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S./D.C.     

Lab Activity - 

Intro. To 

Robotics        

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D./TA      

Morning Update

Exploratorium

Lunch

* Information Subject to Change



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

24-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul

7:30-8:30

8:30-8:45

9:00-10:10

"Intro to Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci)     

A.D.

"Intro to Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci)    

A.D.

"Intro to 

Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci)     

A.D.

10:20-11:30

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)     

R.S.

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)    

R.S.

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)     

R.S.

11:30-12:45 Lunch

1:00-2:15

Writing/ 

Communication     

(1147 Math)          

B.B.

DLS

Writing/ 

Communication     

(1147 Math)          

B.B.

2:30-3:30

3:30-5:00

Lunch

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S./D.C.       

Lab Activity - Intro. 

To Robotics        

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D./TA      

Lab Activity - Intro. 

To Robotics        

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D./TA    

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S./D.C.     

CLUSTER 5  - Third Week Schedule 2017

Breakfast

Morning Update

Lab Activity - 

Intro. To 

Robotics        

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D.    

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S./D.C.       

DMG Mori

* Information Subject to Change



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

31-Jul 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug

7:30-8:30

8:30-8:45

9:00-10:10

"Intro to Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci)     

A.D.

"Intro to Robotics"                   

(1147 Math/Sci)     

A.D.

10:20-11:30

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)     

R.S.

"Computational 

Biophysics"                   

(2118 Math/Sci)     

R.S.

11:30-12:45

1:00-2:15

Writing/ 

Communication     

(1147 Math)           

B.B.

Writing/ 

Communication     

(1147 Math)       

B.B.

2:30-3:30

3:30-5:00
Guest Speaker:   

TBA               

Lab - Student 

Projects                         

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D./TA 

Lab - Student 

Projects        (1147 

Math/Sci)   

A.D./R.S.

CLUSTER 5 - Fourth Week Schedule 2017

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S./D.C.      

Lab Activity - 

Computational 

Biophysics             

(2118 Math/Sci) 

R.S./D.C.      

Lab - Student 

Projects                         

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D./TA 
Lab Activity - Intro. 

To Robotics        

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D./TA     

Free Time

Breakfast

Morning Update

Lab Activity - 

Intro. To 

Robotics        

(1147 Math/Sci) 

A.D.    

Lunch

* Information Subject to Change


